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Richmond/Philadelphia PADRECC Virtual
Parkinson's Disease Support Group 
Date and Time
Monthly on the first Monday at 1:00pm
Upcoming

Monday 12/2/2024 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 1/6/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 2/3/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 3/3/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 4/7/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 5/5/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 6/2/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 7/7/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 8/4/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm
Monday 9/1/2025 1:00 to 2:00pm

Event Region
Statewide
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
Gretchen.Glenn@va.gov
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

The Richmond/Philadelphia PADRECC Virtual Parkinson's Disease Support Group
meets virtually on the first Monday of each month from 1 pm until 2 pm. The
meetings are in WEBEX format.

The Richmond and Philadelphia PADRECCs are joining together to offer a video
support/education group where you can join from the comfort of your home either
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by computer or phone.

For more information email Gretchen Glenn: Gretchen.Glenn@va.gov
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